
REPECHAJE PRIMERA CATEGORIA

CATEGORIA: Primera  Sencillos

Fecha: 21 y 22 Febrero

No. Cuadro 1 1 2 3 4 HORA

No. Cuadro 2 1 2 3 4 HORA

AMERICA TENIS CLUB

1

2
8AM

3

JUAN D. CORREA

DIANA WOODCOCK

JUAN PABLO RESTREPO

1

4 SANTIAGO AMADOR

2

LUIS A. ZULETA

TATIANA NOGALES

4

3 JUAN MANUEL UMAÑA

CRISTIAN ABUSAID

8AM


